
Policy Number: PTY37402862

Name Of Insured: JRG TRANS INC

Insurance Co: SOUTHLAKE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

Policy Period: 12/07/2023 to 12/07/2024

Run Date: 06/23/2025

Deductible Amount: $2500

 

TOTAL CLAIMS:  2 OPEN CLAIMS: 0 CLOSED CLAIMS: 2 LATE REPORTED CLAIMS:  0 CLAIMS WITH UNREPORTED VEHICLES:  1 CLAIMS WITH UNREPORTED DRIVERS: 2

COVERAGE AUTO LIABLITY PHYSICAL DAMAGE CARGO

TOTAL LOSSES PAID No Coverage $49095.07 No Coverage

TOTAL RESERVED No Coverage $0.00 No Coverage

RECOVERIES (Including Deductible) No Coverage $5000.00 No Coverage

TOTAL INCURRED No Coverage $44095.07 No Coverage

1

Claim Number: Y7431986 Claim Status: Closed Name of Driver: Date of Birth: N/A Driver Status: Unreported Date of Hire: N/A

Date of Loss: 12/02/2024 Date Reported: 12/05/2024 Late Reported Claim: N Vehicle Info : None Unreported Unit: Y Accident Location: STOCKTON , CA

Description: *PHYSDAM* IV STOLEN

P D

CLAIMANT STATUS COVERAGE PAID RESERVES RECOVERED DEDUCTIBLE INCURRED

JRG TRANS INC Closed COMP/COLL PRIMARY $20492.26 $0.00 $2500.00 $2500.00 $17992.26

ADJUSTING EXPENSES Closed Adjusting Expenses $815.00 $0.00 $0.00 $815.00

CLAIM TOTAL: $21307.26 $0.00 $2500.00   $18807.26

2

Claim Number: Y7431984 Claim Status: Closed Name of Driver: Date of Birth: N/A Driver Status: Unreported Date of Hire: N/A

Date of Loss: 12/02/2024 Date Reported: 12/05/2024 Late Reported Claim: N
Vehicle Info : 2014 - VOLVO -

4V4NC9EH3EN138677
Unreported Unit: N Accident Location: STOCKTON , CA

Description: *PHYSDAM* IV STOLEN

P D

CLAIMANT STATUS COVERAGE PAID RESERVES RECOVERED DEDUCTIBLE INCURRED

JRG TRANS INC Closed COMP/COLL PRIMARY $26922.81 $0.00 $2500.00 $2500.00 $24422.81

ADJUSTING EXPENSES Closed Adjusting Expenses $865.00 $0.00 $0.00 $865.00

CLAIM TOTAL: $27787.81 $0.00 $2500.00   $25287.81


